

SMALL GROUP PLANS AVAILABLE OFF SHOP

1st Quarter 2018 Rates

The rates below are for the following small employer group plans: EmblemHealth Platinum 15/35, EmblemHealth Gold 40/60, EmblemHealth Gold Open Access, EmblemHealth Healthy New York Gold, EmblemHealth Silver Value, EmblemHealth Bronze H.S.A. These rates are effective January 1, 2018 through March 31, 2018.

New York City, Rockland and Westchester								
Rate Tier	Platinum 15/35	Gold 40/60	Gold Open Access	Healthy NY Gold	Silver Value	Bronze Value	Bronze H.S. A.	
Employee	\$886.93	\$739.28	\$765.02	\$677.87	\$576.50	\$501.83	\$489.41	
Employee/spouse	\$1,773.86	\$1,478.56	\$1,530.04	\$1,355.74	\$1,153.00	\$1,003.66	\$978.82	
Employee/children	\$1,507.78	\$1,256.78	\$1,300.53	\$1,152.38	\$980.05	\$853.11	\$832.00	
Family	\$2,527.75	\$2,106.95	\$2,180.31	\$1,931.93	\$1,643.03	\$1,430.22	\$1,394.82	

The rates listed above apply to Bronx, Kings, New York, Queens, Richmond, Rockland and Westchester counties.

Long	

Rate Tier	Platinum 15/35	Gold 40/60	Gold Open Access	Healthy NY Gold	Silver Value	Bronze Value	Bronze H.S. A.
Employee	\$1,008.93	\$840.97	\$870.25	\$771.11	\$655.80	\$570.86	\$556.73
Employee/spouse	\$2,017.86	\$1,681.94	\$1,740.50	\$1,542.22	\$1,311.60	\$1,141.72	\$1,113.46
Employee/children	\$1,715.18	\$1,429.65	\$1,479.43	\$1,310.89	\$1,114.86	\$970.46	\$946.44
Family	\$2,875.45	\$2,396.76	\$2,480.21	\$2,197.66	\$1,869.03	\$1,626.95	\$1,586.68

The rates listed above apply to Nassau and Suffolk counties.

Mid-Hudson

Rate Tier	Platinum 15/35	Gold 40/60	Gold Open Access	Healthy NY Gold	Silver Value	Bronze Value	Bronze H.S. A.
Employee	\$1,063.24	\$886.24	\$917.10	\$812.62	\$691.11	\$601.59	\$586.70
Employee/spouse	\$2,126.48	\$1,772.48	\$1,834.20	\$1,625.24	\$1,382.22	\$1,203.18	\$1,173.40
Employee/children	\$1,807.51	\$1,506.61	\$1,559.07	\$1,381.45	\$1,174.89	\$1,022.70	\$997.39
Family	\$3,030.23	\$2,525.78	\$2,613.74	\$2,315.97	\$1,969.66	\$1,714.53	\$1,672.10

The rates listed above apply to Delaware, Dutchess, Orange, Putnam, Sullivan and Ulster counties.

Albany and Upstate

Rate Tier	Platinum 15/35	Gold 40/60	Gold Open Access	Healthy NY Gold	Silver Value	Bronze Value	Bronze H.S. A.	
Employee	\$1,062.79	\$885.86	\$916.71	\$812.27	\$690.81	\$601.34	\$586.45	
Employee/spouse	\$2,125.58	\$1,771.72	\$1,833.42	\$1,624.54	\$1,381.62	\$1,202.68	\$1,172.90	
Employee/children	\$1,806.74	\$1,505.96	\$1,558.41	\$1,380.86	\$1,174.38	\$1,022.28	\$996.97	
Family	\$3,028.95	\$2,524.70	\$2,612.62	\$2,314.97	\$1,968.81	\$1,713.82	\$1,671.38	

The rates listed above apply to Albany, Broome, Columbia, Fulton, Greene, Montgomery, Otsego, Rensselaer, Saratoga, Schenectady, Schoharie, Warren and Washington counties.

An extended dependent coverage rider is available for purchase, extending the age limit to 29 for all eligible dependents.